
Local Election 07 June 2024
Kells LEA - Meath County Council

State of the Poll After Count 10 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,871

14

14,963

15,171

208

7

468To save deposit

5

2

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

Bray, Mike 311 2,086 Elected -215FF -

Gilroy, David 138 1,876 Elected -5Non-P -

Reilly, Sarah 0 1,871 Elected --FG -

Cassidy, Eugene 0 1,871 Elected --FG -

Drew, Sean 0 1,871 Elected --FF -

Gallagher, Michael 41 1,591 - 280-SF -

Caffrey, Peter 189 1,524 - 347-SF -

Curran, Oliver ‘Figgy’ 56 1,234 - 637-SF -

Devin, Peter 0 0 Excluded --Ant -

Corr, Cormac 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Rennick, Paddy 0 0 Excluded --FF -

Mac an TSionnaigh, Colm 0 0 Excluded --IndI -

McCabe, Paul 0 0 Excluded --FF -

McGee, Seamus -1,144 0 Excluded --FG -

Non transferable Not effective 409 1039
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