## State of the Poll After Count 10

Kells LEA - Meath County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	15,171	Number Of Seats	7	Number Of Candidates	14
Invalid Ballot Papers	208	Seats Filled	5	Quota	1,871
Valid Poll	14,963	Seats Unfilled	2	To save deposit	468

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Bray, Mike	FF	311	2,086	Elected	215	-	_
Gilroy, David	Non-P	138	1,876	Elected	5	-	-
Reilly, Sarah	FG	0	1,871	Elected	-	-	-
Cassidy, Eugene	FG	0	1,871	Elected	-	-	-
Drew, Sean	FF	0	1,871	Elected	-	-	-
Gallagher, Michael	SF	41	1,591	-	-	280	-
Caffrey, Peter	SF	189	1,524	-	-	347	-
Curran, Oliver 'Figgy'	SF	56	1,234	-	-	637	-
Devin, Peter	Ant	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Corr, Cormac	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Rennick, Paddy	FF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Mac an TSionnaigh, Co	Indl	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
McCabe, Paul	FF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
McGee, Seamus	FG	-1,144	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not eff	ective	409	1039				